

Bid Results Detail Report

DATE BIDS OPEN: May 24, 2024, 11:00 AM

SCOPE OF WORK: PARTIAL DEPTH RECONSTRUCTION OF TERMINAL APRON INCLUDING REPLACEMENT OF TIE-DOWNS AND PAVEMENT MARKINGS

COMPLETION DATE: October 15, 2025

LOCATION: TOWN OF BENNINGTON COUNTY OF BENNINGTON WILLIAM H. MORSE STATE AIRPORT (DDH)

Pay Item	Description	Unit	Quantity	1. Hunter Excavating Inc. 2218 Route 100 South Londonderry, VT 05155		2. NEIL H DANIELS, INC. 4409 US 5 SOUTH #246 ASCUTNEY, VT 05030		3. BAZIN BROTHERS TRUCKING, INC. 2425 Back Westminster Road Westminster, VT 05158	
				Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
900.608	SPECIAL PROVISION (FAA-P-209 SUBBASE COURSE)	CY	12,000.000	\$70.000	\$840,000.00	\$75.000	\$900,000.00	\$73.000	\$876,000.00
900.620	SPECIAL PROVISION (FAA-A-300-1 18 INCH DIA. TIE DOWN ANCHORS)	EACH	66.000	\$1,030.000	\$67,980.00	\$875.000	\$57,750.00	\$1,000.000	\$66,000.00
900.625	SPECIAL PROVISION (FAA-P-603 BITUMINOUS TACK COAT)	GAL	2,420.000	\$8.500	\$20,570.00	\$8.500	\$20,570.00	\$15.000	\$36,300.00
900.640	SPECIAL PROVISION (FAA-D-705 6 INCH PERFORATED UNDERDRAIN)	LF	2,500.000	\$18.000	\$45,000.00	\$30.000	\$75,000.00	\$35.000	\$87,500.00
900.640	SPECIAL PROVISION (FAA-P-101-5.1 FULL DEPTH SAWCUTTING)	LF	800.000	\$10.000	\$8,000.00	\$7.000	\$5,600.00	\$5.000	\$4,000.00
900.645	SPECIAL PROVISION (FAA-P-152-6.1 UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION)	LS	1.000	\$6,000.000	\$6,000.00	\$275,000.000	\$275,000.00	\$280,000.000	\$280,000.00
900.645	SPECIAL PROVISION (FAA-P-156 EROSION CONTROL)	LS	1.000	\$5,000.000	\$5,000.00	\$15,000.000	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.000	\$15,000.00
900.645	SPECIAL PROVISION (FAA-P-612-1 ENGINEERS FIELD OFFICE)	LS	1.000	\$6,500.000	\$6,500.00	\$25,000.000	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.000	\$25,000.00
900.645	SPECIAL PROVISION (FAA-S-126-5.1 PROJECT SURVEY AND STAKEOUT)	LS	1.000	\$5,000.000	\$5,000.00	\$15,000.000	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.000	\$15,000.00
900.645	SPECIAL PROVISION (FAA-T-900 TURF RESTORATION)	LS	1.000	\$3,500.000	\$3,500.00	\$35,000.000	\$35,000.00	\$20,000.000	\$20,000.00
900.645	SPECIAL PROVISION (FAA-M-100 MPOT)	LS	1.000	\$10,000.000	\$10,000.00	\$25,000.000	\$25,000.00	\$100,000.000	\$100,000.00
900.645	SPECIAL PROVISION (FAA-C-105 MOBILIZATION 8% SUB. MAX.)	LS	1.000	\$96,512.000	\$96,512.00	\$155,000.000	\$155,000.00	\$200,000.000	\$200,000.00
900.670	SPECIAL PROVISION (FAA-P-620-5.1 RUNWAY AND TAXIWAY PAINTING)	SF	450.000	\$50.000	\$22,500.00	\$10.000	\$4,500.00	\$20.000	\$9,000.00
900.675	SPECIAL PROVISION (FAA-D-710 STABILIZATION FABRIC)	SY	24,200.000	\$3.000	\$72,600.00	\$1.000	\$24,200.00	\$4.000	\$96,800.00
900.675	SPECIAL PROVISION (FAA-P-101-5.3 COLD MILLING)	SY	250.000	\$19.000	\$4,750.00	\$40.000	\$10,000.00	\$40.000	\$10,000.00
900.680	SPECIAL PROVISION (FAA-P-403-8.1 BITUMINOUS BASE COURSE, GRADATION 1)	TON	3,400.000	\$135.000	\$459,000.00	\$152.000	\$516,800.00	\$125.000	\$425,000.00
900.680	SPECIAL PROVISION (FAA-P-403-8.2 BITUMINOUS SURFACE COURSE, GRADATION 2)	TON	2,200.000	\$135.000	\$297,000.00	\$150.000	\$330,000.00	\$150.000	\$330,000.00
				\$1,969,912.00		\$2,489,420.00		\$2,595,600.00	
Totals:				\$1,969,912.00		\$2,489,420.00		\$2,595,600.00	

Pay Item	Description	Unit	Quantity	4. BELDEN CONSTRUCTION LLC 15 BELDEN ROAD RUTLAND, VT 05701		5. CASELLA CONSTRUCTION, INC. 1385 US Route 7 Pittsford, VT 05763		6. MARKOWSKI EXCAVATING, INC. 2704 WEST CREEK ROAD FLORENCE, VT 05744	
				Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
900.608	SPECIAL PROVISION (FAA-P-209 SUBBASE COURSE)	CY	12,000.000	\$30.000	\$360,000.00	\$70.000	\$840,000.00	\$88.880	\$1,066,560.00
900.620	SPECIAL PROVISION (FAA-A-300-1 18 INCH DIA. TIE DOWN ANCHORS)	EACH	66.000	\$1,000.000	\$66,000.00	\$1,400.000	\$92,400.00	\$985.970	\$65,074.02
900.625	SPECIAL PROVISION (FAA-P-603 BITUMINOUS TACK COAT)	GAL	2,420.000	\$8.000	\$19,360.00	\$8.500	\$20,570.00	\$8.630	\$20,884.60
900.640	SPECIAL PROVISION (FAA-D-705 6 INCH PERFORATED UNDERDRAIN)	LF	2,500.000	\$48.000	\$120,000.00	\$31.000	\$77,500.00	\$41.940	\$104,850.00
900.640	SPECIAL PROVISION (FAA-P-101-5.1 FULL DEPTH SAWCUTTING)	LF	800.000	\$10.000	\$8,000.00	\$4.500	\$3,600.00	\$8.000	\$6,400.00
900.645	SPECIAL PROVISION (FAA-P-152-6.1 UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION)	LS	1.000	\$595,000.000	\$595,000.00	\$400,000.000	\$400,000.00	\$229,367.400	\$229,367.40
900.645	SPECIAL PROVISION (FAA-P-156 EROSION CONTROL)	LS	1.000	\$115,000.000	\$115,000.00	\$57,000.000	\$57,000.00	\$12,908.080	\$12,908.08
900.645	SPECIAL PROVISION (FAA-P-612-1 ENGINEERS FIELD OFFICE)	LS	1.000	\$47,000.000	\$47,000.00	\$40,000.000	\$40,000.00	\$15,887.500	\$15,887.50
900.645	SPECIAL PROVISION (FAA-S-126-5.1 PROJECT SURVEY AND STAKEOUT)	LS	1.000	\$95,000.000	\$95,000.00	\$40,000.000	\$40,000.00	\$30,000.000	\$30,000.00
900.645	SPECIAL PROVISION (FAA-T-900 TURF RESTORATION)	LS	1.000	\$115,000.000	\$115,000.00	\$30,000.000	\$30,000.00	\$21,376.960	\$21,376.96
900.645	SPECIAL PROVISION (FAA-M-100 MPOT)	LS	1.000	\$45,000.000	\$45,000.00	\$5,500.000	\$5,500.00	\$73,416.320	\$73,416.32
900.645	SPECIAL PROVISION (FAA-C-105 MOBILIZATION 8% SUB. MAX.)	LS	1.000	\$187,871.720	\$187,871.72	\$180,000.000	\$180,000.00	\$215,108.000	\$215,108.00
900.670	SPECIAL PROVISION (FAA-P-620-5.1 RUNWAY AND TAXIWAY PAINTING)	SF	450.000	\$21.000	\$9,450.00	\$4.500	\$2,025.00	\$4.600	\$2,070.00
900.675	SPECIAL PROVISION (FAA-D-710 STABILIZATION FABRIC)	SY	24,200.000	\$1.000	\$24,200.00	\$0.600	\$14,520.00	\$1.140	\$27,588.00
900.675	SPECIAL PROVISION (FAA-P-101-5.3 COLD MILLING)	SY	250.000	\$40.000	\$10,000.00	\$43.000	\$10,750.00	\$43.700	\$10,925.00
900.680	SPECIAL PROVISION (FAA-P-403-8.1 BITUMINOUS BASE COURSE, GRADATION 1)	TON	3,400.000	\$145.000	\$493,000.00	\$157.000	\$533,800.00	\$160.680	\$546,312.00
900.680	SPECIAL PROVISION (FAA-P-403-8.2 BITUMINOUS SURFACE COURSE, GRADATION 2)	TON	2,200.000	\$170.000	\$374,000.00	\$153.000	\$336,600.00	\$161.130	\$354,486.00
				\$2,683,881.72		\$2,684,265.00		\$2,803,213.88	
Totals:				\$2,683,881.72		\$2,684,265.00		\$2,803,213.88	